
 
Description   
This cable is frequently used as test probe leads for  
electrical measuring and test equipment.    
 
Approvals  
UL 3357  
 
Construction 
20 – 18 AWG fully annealed stranded tinned copper 
conductor 
Single conductor 
Polyvinyl chloride (PVC) or rubber insulation 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
Temperature Rating 
Rubber: -40°C to +90°C 
PVC: -30°C to +105°C 
 
Voltage Ratings 
1500V 
3000V 
5000V 
10000V 
 
 
Application 
Test equipment 
Oscillopes 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  
     
 
 

UL 3357 Test Lead 

1500V – 10000V Rubber/PVC 
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Color 
Stock colors 0-11, custom colors, and striped combinations may 
be available upon request. 
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 Additional standings and gauges available may be upon request. Please contact us to enquire. 
 

Value Added Services 

 
                          Cutting               Striping         Re- Spooling        Terminating 

 
 Tin Dipping 

 

 

 

 

Color Codes 
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